Job Information:
Project:                                                 Prepared by:
Comments:                                           Approved by:
30901 Carter St. Solon, Ohio 44139
Phone: (216) 912-7050  Fax: (216) 912-7051
T81-00 Series
20121129
T81-00 Series
Ordering Guide:
Example: T8112A-MED5-RDS-G9 / 643-G0
Series - Lamp Type - Accessory - Fixture Color - Mounting - Mounting Color - Series - Series
T81-12A = 12" Lexalite Refractor
T81-12R = 12" Reflector
T81-16A = 16" Lexalite Refractor
T81-16R = 16" Reflector
MED5 =
Medium Base
Socket
RDS = Rods
& Ring
Decoration
G0 = Black
G1 = White
G8 = Dark Bronze
G9 = Silvadillo
G16 = Silver Wrinkle
More Colors in RLM
Catalog
643WH = White canopy
and 10’ white cord.
643BK = Black canopy and
10’ white cord.
640-75 = Canopy kit for
3/4” Rigid Stem.
642-75 = Aligner Canopy
Kit for 3/4” Swivel Stem.
Additional mounting
options in the RLM
Catalog.
*Can also be gooseneck
mounted.
G0 = Black
G1 = White
G8 = Dark Bronze
G9 = Silvadillo
G16 = Silver Wrinkle
More Colors in RLM
Catalog
Features:
:Decorative Pendant fixture with 12" & 16" Reflexor® by
LEXALITE® Refractor or Aluminum reflector with support
rods and lower ring.
Lamp Source: 60W E26
	 *Contact factory for additional lamp types.
Label: cULus, Dry Location
Size Height Diameter
12" 10" 14-1/2"
16" 13-1/2" 18"
Macintosh HD:Users:EzraS:Creative Cloud Files:Catalog:MainSpec2013:glassbook8-3.indd